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  SEC/190/2023                                                                                                                                                     June 20, 2023 

  
  

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 
 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and 

Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders 

have reported to the Bank about loss of their share certificates.  
  

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below; 
 

Sl. No Name of the shareholder 
Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive Number 

 

1 RAVINDRAN T S R03877 120605 381 19073186-19073566 

2 SEENA T R S35860 120884 100 21437494-21437593 

3 ARUN T R A35749 119623 100 16577229-16577328 

4 DEVASIA V M D31491 

136886 

148605 

72349 

72350 

91 

97 

100 

100 

38299946-38300036 

48223146-48223242 

6368261-6368360 

6368361-6368460 

5 PREMAKUMARY K G P35836 120585 100 19049000-19049099 

 

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue ’Letter(s) of Confirmation’ in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned 

shareholders after completion of necessary formalities. 
 

This is for your information and records. 
 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully,  

                     

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                
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