

SEC/190/2023 June 20, 2023

BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400001.
Scrip code: 542867

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051.

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,

Symbol: CSBBANK

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders have reported to the Bank about loss of their share certificates.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below;

Sl. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
1	RAVINDRAN T S	R03877	120605	381	19073186-19073566
2	SEENA T R	S35860	120884	100	21437494-21437593
3	ARUN T R	A35749	119623	100	16577229-16577328
4	DEVASIA V M	D31491	136886	91	38299946-38300036
			148605	97	48223146-48223242
			72349	100	6368261-6368360
			72350	100	6368361-6368460
5	PREMAKUMARY K G	P35836	120585	100	19049000-19049099

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholders after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese

Company Secretary

MUTHUWARA THRISSUR. 05.06.2023

COMBATOD 38

F1000 RAVINDRAM. T.S. THULUVAN PARAMBIL. HOUSE PUZHAKKAL. P.O. THRISGUR, The Chair assur C.S.B. Bank. THR1 530 R. Sin Duflicate certificate Application. I lost the wondernoont oned Share Centilie de Jesuel to me brison H.o. Bleade Jesue a suplicate de to scome as early as possible. Foleo No. R. 03877 centificate No. 120605 Distinctive No. 19073186 to 19073566 No of shames - 381 copy of for PAN carrol and ADHAR Corrd is emclossed. [LINK INTIME INDIA DUT I TO] yours faith tally TD6681 2 0 JUN 2023

T. 5. Ravindera

MUTHUVARA. THRISSUR. 05.06.2083

70000

SEENA. T.R.

PIO T.S. Revind Son

THULUY AN PARAMBIL. HOUSE

MUTHUVARA.

PUZHAKKAL P.D

To

The Chairman C.S.B. Bonk THRISSUR.

Sir,

Sub. There carhilicate Lost of supplicate de supplicate centificate of places of the sunders monerationed that early leads that the and brown 14.0.

Please a duplicate of the Samo as early as Gossible

Foleo No. 5.358 to contificate No. 120884 Distinctive No. 21437494 to 21437593

No A Theres 100.

Seema

SEENA. J.R

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD.

TD 6679 20 JUN 2023

COIMBATORE -28

From

ARUN. T.R S/O. T.S RAVINDRAN THULUYAN PARAMBIL. HOUSE PUZHAKKAL. PO THRISSUR

To

Jhe Chairmonaen

C.S.B.BAMK

THR153UR.

ARUMI. T. R

Sin.

sub. Shake costificate Lost. Duplicate costificate. Application

E. Mail message creeised from H. I last the undermontioned sharre contificate isomed to one from H.D. Please I some as early as bossible, Folso No. A. 35749 Cestificate No - 119623 Distinctive No. 16577729 10 16577328 Ne . of shares - 100. copy of PAM contained ADHAR COND +13
emclossed

LINKINTIME INDIA BUT ITS gonne faith fully ID6682 20 JUN 2023 Agreem

COIMBATORE - 28

From, Dr. V. M. DEVASIA MOB. NO: 9447215169 VAYALUMKAL CONVENT ROad. PONNURUNNI. VYTTILA. PO. PONNURUNNI. VYTTILA. PO. Emakulam Diet, Mr.

To, Company Severary. Board & Shares dept.

C. S. B. po Box 502

St. morrys college Read

Trissur 680020.

Sub: missing of shases Folio No: D. 31491

Contition No. 72349-100

136886-91

136865-97

148605-97

148605-97

gir, unber him he all my shares are musing.

Ic'endly send a duplicate copy of the above shares.

Thanking you.

Dr. V. M. Dwaris MOD. NO. 9447215169

LINK INTIME INDIA PY...

ID 6684

2 0 JUN 2023,

COIMBATORE - 28

0-662W

MUTHUYARA THRISSUR 05.06.2023

From

PREMAKUMARY, K.G.
W.J. T.S. RAVINDRAN
THULUVAN PARAMBIL. HOUSE
PUZHAKKAL, P.O.,
THRISSUR.

[LINKINTIME IN

To The Chairman and C.S.B. Bank
THRISSUR,

10 6 680 20 JUN 2023

SIN.

Sul. Shatte Certificate Lost Duplicate Certificate. Afflication

I last the under monstroned share canhi ficade Issued to more from HD.

Clearly as lossible

Foleo No 1 P. 35 8 36.

Contificate No. 120585

Distinctive No. 19049000 to 19049099 No. of Sharres 100.

copy of PAN. Carol and ADHAR Card emclosed

gewis fait falle Promakungang King

PREMAKUMAKY. K.G.